
Specifically designed to go from the outdoor ONT 
NID or MFLEX-DB NID to the indoor ONT. The Bend 
Insensitive glass allows for bending and stapling. The 
I/O jacket protects against UV and extreme weather. 
We offer the spool in our A2, A2 Armored and B3 
jumpers in both 3mm and 4.8mm.  The spools can 
also use a Bullet Connector or the SCA with one 
housing connector detached allowing for smaller 
holes to be drilled. Standard lengths for 3mm are 25, 
50, 75, 100 and 150ft (Armored or non) and for 
4.8mm 25, 50 and 75ft.

SPOOL

 

FEATURES

MOUNTS IN OUR ONT NID WITH TRANSITION PLATE OR OUR MFLEX-DB

COMPATIBLE WITH OUR SPOOL CADDY FOR EASY PULLING

PULLS FROM OUTSIDE NID TO PREVENT HARD BENDS WHEN ENTERING THE HOUSE

3MM OR 4.8MM

BULLET CONNECTORS AND ARMORED JUMPER COMPATIBLE

(888) 619-1651
Sales@GoPrecis ionGroup.com
GoPrecis ionGroup.com

Add “-S” to the end of any Jumper Part Numbers.

Example Part #’s

PF308-30B-10A-S (B3 Rated Singlemode, SCA-SCA 3.0mm, Black, 10FT with (1) connector detached in the bag, with Spool)

PR108-30B-10A-S (A2 Rated Singlemode, SCA-SCA, 3.0mm, Black, 10FT with (1) connector detached in the bag, with Spool)

PRA104-30W-25B-S (A2 Armored Rated Singlemode, SC/APC-SC/APC 3.0mm, White, 25ft with Bullet Connector, with Spool)

 

ORDERING GUIDE

Spooled Indoor/Outdoor 
Fiber Jumper


